
 

State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services 
Central Purchasing 

Statewide Contract Addendum 

 
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

Central Purchasing · Will Rogers Office Building (2401 N. Lincoln Boulevard), Suite 116 / P.O. Box 528803 · Oklahoma City, OK 73152-8803 
Telephone: 405/521-2110 · Fax: 405/521-4475 · www.dcs.ok.gov 

 
DCS/PURCHASING - FORM 075 (04/2008) PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

Contract Issuance Date: 11/18/2011 

Statewide Contract #: SW500 

Contract Title:  
Snow Removal Equipment: Spreaders, Snow Plows, Blades, including Grader 
Blades, Accessories & Parts (not service)  

 

Addendum Date: 01/25/2013 

Addendum #: 3 
 
 
 
Dub Ross has found a mistake in their pricing and therefore has reduced the price of three items on their contract, #2012 
 
Line items 12, 13, and 14 were priced wrong on the original contract document. Instead of $58.04 per square foot, the price is 
actually $9.67 per square foot, with the total cost of the blade being $58.04 each for line item #12, $67.71 each for line item #13 and 
$77.38 each for line item #14 and $87.06 each for line item #15. 
 
The rest of the contract remains the same. 


